Jlara

15.01.2024
16.01.2024
16.01.2024
17.01.2024
19.01.2024
20.01.2024
22.01.2024
23.01.2024
24.01.2024
25.01.2024
26.01.2024
27.01.2024

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20

8.00-9.35
9.55-11.30
14.00-15.00
11.00-13.00
14.00-15.00
11.00-13.00
14.00-15.00
9.00-11.00
14.00-15.00
11.00-13.00

I'pymna ACY3-20

KonTtpomns IIpenogaBatens AccucTeHT AynuT.

JucrummHa
9K.TPEAPUATHS
apX.KOMBIOT
porp.Mo0,B.y
APXUTEKT.KOMII
KOMIL.CUCTEMBI
KOMII.CUCTEMBI
Mukpornpouec 1 MC
MHuKpotporec 1 MC
cucrt ynpasi b/]
cucrt ynpasi b/]
HCCE0B.OMepar

HCCCOOB.OIICpaIl

3a4

3a4

3a4

K.

KOHC.

9K3

KOHC.

OK3

KOHC

9K3

KOHC.

9K3

3apuuaHcKas

ITonsaxos A. 1.
ITomsxos A.N.
ITomsxos A.N.

Temmmosa O.B.

Temnosa O.B.

ITomsxos A.N.
ITonsaxos A. 1.

AHapueBckas
AHapueBckas
MapTbIHEHKO

MapTbeIHEHKO

Ctp. 2

6402

8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604
8.604



